Distributor:
Phone: 407-857-8770
Fax: 407-857-8771
Email: sales@techni-lux.com
Xenon & EmArc® lamps for followspots & searchlights.
ENT-2007.1005
E/T/C AUDIOVISUEL WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
pigi Xenon Projector 5/7K 6000 UXL-60SC 5000943
pigi Xenon Projector 5/7K 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
L.P. ASSOCIATES WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
2kW Sky Dancer 2000 UXL-20SC 5001434
4kW Sky Dancer 4000 UXL-40SC 5000631
7kW Sky Dancer 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
2kW XELAMP Architectural Spotlight 2000 UXL-20SC 5001434
4kW XELAMP Architectural Spotlight 4000 UXL-40SC 5000631
7kW XELAMP Architectural Spotlight 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
LYCIAN STAGE LIGHTING WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
Lycian 1290 XLT 2000 UXL-20SC 5001434
Lycian 1293 X3K 3000 UXL-30SC 5001079
Lycian 1294 SuperArc 4K 4000 UXL-40SC 5000631
PHOEBUS MANUFACTURING WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
Imarc 200 SMR-202/D1 5001466
Imarc 850 850 SMH-850/D2 5001477
Silverbeam Cirrus 850 SMH-850/D2 5001477
Silverbeam PSL-14 2K Xenon 2000 UXL-20SC 5001434
Silverbeam PSL-20 4K Xenon 4000 UXL-40SC 5000631
Silverbeam PSL-20 7K Xenon 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
Silverbeam 360 2kW 2000 UXL-20SC 5001434
Silverbeam 360 4kW 4000 UXL-40SC 5000631
Silverbeam 360 7kW 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
SKY CANNON WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
SC1-600 and SC4-600 600 SMH-600/SC1 5001335
SC1-850 and SC4-850 850 SMH-850/SC1 5001470
SKYVIEW WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
AdLight 850 SMH-850/D2 5001477
SPACE CANNON ILLUMINATION WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
2.5kW 2500 UXL-25SC 5001077
3.0kW 3000 UXL-30SC 5001079
4.0kW 4000 UXL-40SC 5000631
7.0kW 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
STRONG INTERNATIONAL WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
Radiance 850 SMH-850/SB1 5001634
Super Trouper 1000 UXL-10SB 5001075
Super Trouper 1600 UXL-16SB 5001076
Xenon Super Trouper 2000 UXL-2000FS 5001063
Super Trouper II Short Version 2000 UXL-20FS 5001062
Gladiator II 2500 UXL-25SC 5001077
Xenon Gladiator III 3000 UXL-3000FS 5001064
SYNCROLITE ENTERTAINMENT TECHNOLOGY WATTAGE USHIO LAMP ORDER CODE
MX1000 850 SMH-850/D2 5001477
SX2K 2000 UXL-20SC 5001434
SX3K-2 3000 UXL-30SC 5001079
SXB-5/2 5000 UXL-50SC/A 5002044
SS7K 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
SX7K 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634
SXB-8/2 7000 UXL-70SC 5000634